
TMCJ DZITAC, Ioan
        1

1

17

OTSS CIOPONEA, Angy Gabriel
        2

9

25

HRSS OLAH, Csongor
CTLS ISLEAM, Ruhan 3

10
0

5

21

CVSS BARICZ, Ors
        4

13

29

TMLS PENISOARA, O.
CJLS HANGAN, Darius 5

0
10

3

19

CJCM MIHAI, Robert Florin
        6

11

27

AGLS NUTA, David
ABSS GATEA, Crstian Cornel 7

10
0

7

23

DJIN FUDULU, Sebastian Ionut
        8

15

31

DINA ANGHEL, Andrei
        9

2

18

MDSB GALASIU, Albert Valentin
        10

10

26

MMCM FELDMAN, Ciprian
DBSS POPA, Danut 11

0
10

6

22

BUS5 MATEI, Valentin Adrian
        12

14

30

TMLS LUNGU, Flavius Andrei
BUS5 NEACSU, David 13

10
0

4

20

CJHS COPOT, Cristian
        14

12

28

AGDM PUSCATU, Paul Gabriel
VLAD CHIRIAC, Andrei 15

10
0

8

24

DJIN DANCIULESCU, George Andrei
        16

16

32

DZITAC, Ioan
CSS LUGOJ-CS DINAMO (TMCJ)

CIOPONEA, Angy Gabriel
CSS SLATINA (OTSS)

17

10

0

OLAH, Csongor
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

BARICZ, Ors
CSS TARGU-SECUIESC (CVSS)

18

10

0

HANGAN, Darius
LPS CLUJ-NAPOCA (CJLS)

MIHAI, Robert Florin
U CSM CLUJ NAPOCA (CJCM)

19

0

7

NUTA, David
LPS "VIITORUL" PITESTI (AGLS)

FUDULU, Sebastian Ionut
CS INDEPENDENTA CALAFAT (DJIN)

20

10

0

ANGHEL, Andrei
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DINA)

GALASIU, Albert Valentin
ACS Miado's Sibiu (MDSB)

21

10

0

POPA, Danut
CSS CSM TARGOVISTE (DBSS)

MATEI, Valentin Adrian
CS RAPID CSS 5 BUCURESTI (BUS5)

22

0

7

LUNGU, Flavius Andrei
CSS LUGOJ (TMLS)

COPOT, Cristian
CC HUEDIN (CJHS)

23

10

0

PUSCATU, Paul Gabriel
CS MIOVENI (AGDM)

DANCIULESCU, G.
CS INDEPENDENTA CALAFAT (DJIN)

24

10

0

DZITAC, Ioan
CSS LUGOJ-CS DINAMO (TMCJ)

OLAH, Csongor
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

25

10

0

MIHAI, Robert Florin
U CSM CLUJ NAPOCA (CJCM)

NUTA, David
LPS "VIITORUL" PITESTI (AGLS)

26

10

0

ANGHEL, Andrei
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DINA)

MATEI, Valentin Adrian
CS RAPID CSS 5 BUCURESTI (BUS5)

27

10

0

LUNGU, Flavius Andrei
CSS LUGOJ (TMLS)

PUSCATU, Paul Gabriel
CS MIOVENI (AGDM)

28

10

0

        

OTSS CIOPONEA, A. 29

        

CJLS HANGAN, Darius 30

        

MDSB GALASIU, A. 31

BUS5 NEACSU, David

CJHS COPOT, Cristian 32

10

0

OTSS CIOPONEA, A.

HRSS OLAH, Csongor 33

0

10

CJLS HANGAN, Darius

AGLS NUTA, David 34

0

10

MDSB GALASIU, A.

BUS5 MATEI, V. 35

0

10

BUS5 NEACSU, David

AGDM PUSCATU, P. 36

0

10

DZITAC, Ioan
CSS LUGOJ-CS DINAMO (TMCJ)

MIHAI, Robert Florin
U CSM CLUJ NAPOCA (CJCM)

37

10

0

ANGHEL, Andrei
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DINA)

LUNGU, Flavius Andrei
CSS LUGOJ (TMLS)

38

7

0

OLAH, Csongor
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

NUTA, David
LPS "VIITORUL" PITESTI (AGLS)

39

0

10

MATEI, Valentin Adrian
CS RAPID CSS 5 BUCURESTI (BUS5)

PUSCATU, Paul Gabriel
CS MIOVENI (AGDM)

40

0

10

NUTA, David
LPS "VIITORUL" PITESTI (AGLS)

LUNGU, Flavius Andrei
CSS LUGOJ (TMLS)

41

0

10

LUNGU, Flavius Andrei
CSS LUGOJ (TMLS)

PUSCATU, Paul Gabriel
CS MIOVENI (AGDM)

MIHAI, Robert Florin
U CSM CLUJ NAPOCA (CJCM)

42

0

7

MIHAI, Robert Florin
U CSM CLUJ NAPOCA (CJCM)

DZITAC, Ioan
CSS LUGOJ-CS DINAMO (TMCJ)

ANGHEL, Andrei
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DINA)

43

0

7

ANGHEL, Andrei
CS DINAMO BUCURES. (DINA)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individual Cadeti U18 Deva
22nd & 23rd February 2020

Weight category: Masculin -55 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ANGHEL, Andrei DINA
DZITAC, Ioan TMCJ
LUNGU, Flavius Andrei TMLS
MIHAI, Robert Florin CJCM
NUTA, David AGLS
PUSCATU, Paul Gabriel AGDM
OLAH, Csongor HRSS
MATEI, Valentin Adrian BUS5
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-55 kg
(22 competitors)


